.\ 4 AGRIWATCH

Commodity: Refined Soybean Oil
Contract: July

Veg. Oil Daily Technical Report
June 22,2011

Exchange: NCDEX
Expiry: July 20t, 2011

REFINED SOYBEAN OIL (RSBO)

Technical Commentary:

v Soy oil price trend remain
weak. Price recoup as
indicated from around support
juncture.

Candlestick formation indicate
bulls fight back.

635-645 becomes the current
trading band for the price. Drift
in either direction will fake the
price further in the respective
same.

Inhibit  caution, bulls have
ample resistance to encounter
ahead.

RN
{‘Jﬂv‘r EWN‘. N -
A mﬂ‘} \‘Nﬂ%\ s

%ﬂw'

-

-

‘IT-TA% Iy
LA | s

W

SIB ]G 637071

Strategy: Soybean oil price is likely to frade range bound

Infraday Supports & Resistances

$2

S1

PCP

R1

R2

Refined Soy Ol | NCDEX | July

630

635

640.75

644

647

Infraday Trade Call

Call

Entry

T1

T2

SL

Refined Soy Oil | NCDEX | July

BUY

>636

639

644

632

Commodity: Crude Palm Oil
Contract: July

Exchange: MCX
Expiry: July 30t, 2011

CRUDE PALM OIL (CPO)

Technical Commentary:

v" CPO price trend remain weak,
bounce back likely.
490 remains the nearest reliable
support on the lower side.
While 500 on the higher side
persist fo be an important
resistance level.
490-500 becomes the current
frading range; drift in either
direction will take the price
further in the respective same.

v

v

Jh

o
ol 2T

i 'll

I 2270

Strategy: Crude Palm oil is likely to tfrade range bound

Intraday Supports & Resistances

$2

S1

PCP

R1

R2

Crude Paim Ol | MCX | July

486

490

494.90

500

504

Infraday Trade Call

Call

Entry

T

T2

SL

Crude Paim Ol | MCX | July

WAIT

*Do not carry forward the position until next day.




