AGRIWATCH

Commodity: Refined Soybean Oil Contract: July

Exchange: NCDEX Expiry: July 20th, 2011

REFINED SOYBEAN OIL (RSBO)

Technical Commentary:

- \checkmark Soy oil price trend remain Price weak. recoup as indicated from around support juncture.
- ✓ Candlestick formation indicate bulls fight back.
- ✓ 635-645 becomes the current trading band for the price. Drift in either direction will take the price further in the respective same.
- \checkmark Inhibit caution, bulls have ample resistance to encounter ahead.



Strateay: Soybean oil price is likely to trade range bound

	•	/ /	, <u> </u>					
Intraday Supports & Resistances			\$2	\$1	РСР	R1	R2	
Refined Soy Oil	NCDEX	July	630	635	640.75	644	647	
Intraday Trade Call			Call	Entry	T1	T2	SL	
Refined Soy Oil	NCDEX	July	BUY	>636	639	644	632	
Commodity: Crude Palm Oil				Exchange: MCX				

Commodity: Crude Palm Oil

Contract: July

CRUDE PALM OIL (CPO)

Technical Commentary:

- ✓ CPO price trend remain weak, bounce back likely.
- 490 remains the nearest reliable support on the lower side.
- \checkmark While 500 on the higher side persist to be an important resistance level.
- ✓ 490-500 becomes the current trading range; drift in either direction will take the price further in the respective same.



Expiry: July 30th, 2011

Strategy: Crude Palm oil is likely to trade range bound

Intraday Supports & Resistances			\$2	S1	PCP	R1	R2
Crude Palm Oil	МСХ	July	486	490	494.90	500	504
Intraday Trade Call			Call	Entry	T1	T2	SL
Crude Palm Oil	МСХ	July	WAIT	_	_	_	_

*Do not carry forward the position until next day.